SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
( Deemed to be University Under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER - 2019

(For the Candidates Admitted during the Academic Year 2018 — 2019 onwards)

Degree: B.Sc. HOTEL AND CATERING MANAGEMENT

REGULATIONS : 2018

SEMESTER : 01

FN:10.00 AAM - 01.00 P.M

Date Day Subject Code and Title
02.12.2019 Monday |BHM18101 - Foundation Course in Food Production - I
04.12.2019 || Wednesday [[BHM18102 - Foundation Course in Food and Beverage Service - |
06.12.2019 Friday BHM18103 - Foundation Course in Front Office Operations - I
09.12.2019 Monday |BHM18104 - Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations- I
11.12.2019 || Wednesday ||BHM18105 - Accountancy
13.12.2019 Friday BHM18106 - Hotel Engineering
16.12.2019 Monday |BHM18107 - Nutrition
17.12.2019 Tuesday |(BHM18108 - Communication - I
18.12.2019 || Wednesday |BHM18109 - French - I

SEMESTER : 02

AN : 02.00 P.M - 05.00 P.M

Date Day Subject Code and Title
02.12.2019 Monday |BHM18201 - Foundation Course in Food Production - II
03.12.2019 Tuesday |BHM18202 - Foundation Course in Food and Beverage Service — II
04.12.2019 || Wednesday [BHM 18203 - Foundation Course in Front Office - II
05.12.2019 Thursday |[[BHM18204 - Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations - II
06.12.2019 Friday BHM 18205 - Application of Computers ‘
07.12.2019 | Saturday (|BHM18206 - Principles of Food Science X 0 \
09.12.2019 Monday ([BHM18207 - Communication — II \
10.12.2019 | Tuesday [BHM18208 - French - II AR ‘//
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